
The School District of Palm Beach County, Florida
Construction Purchasing Department
 Prequalified Construction Vendors

For Solicitations ≥ $300,000.00

PREQUALIFIED VENDORS

 UPDATED OCTOBER 15, 2025

Bond Limit Per
Project Company Name Classification Prequalification

Expiration Date M/WBE SBE

KEY TO CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION CODES:
         • CS/SD - Construction Services and Site Development
         • DS - Demolition Services
         • ES - Electrical Services
         • FA - Fire Alarm System Services
         • HV - HVAC Services
         • PS - Painting Services
         • RS - Roofing Services
         • UU - Utility and Underground Excavation Services

$10,000,000.00

A-1 DURAN ROOFING, INC.
8095 NW 64th Street
Miami, FL 33166 RS 6/4/2026 No No

$1,000,000.00

AASTRO ROOFING COMPANY INC
159 NW 1st Street, Suite 5
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 RS 5/7/2026 No No

$8,000,000.00

ACME ROOFING & SHEET
METAL COMPANY, INCORPORATED
37 Banner Street
Dothan, AL 36303

CS/SD/RS 7/16/2026 No No

$40,000,000.00

ADVANCED ROOFING, INC.
1950 NW 22nd Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 CS/SD/DS/RS 2/19/2026 No No

$1,500,000,000.00

AJAX BUILDING COMPANY, LLC
735 Primera Boulevard, Suite 230
Lake Mary, FL 32746 CS/SD/DS 10/15/2026 No No

$5,000,000.00

ALL FLORIDA CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC.
3814 NW 126th Avenue
Coral Springs, FL 33065 CS/SD/ES/FA 7/16/2026 No No

$6,500,000.00

ALL-SITE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2915 East Tamarind Avenue
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 CS/SD/DS 11/19/2025 No Yes



$4,000,000.00

ANATOM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
490 Business Park Way
Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 CS/SD/DS 8/20/2026 No Yes

$25,000,000.00

APEX ROOFING USA, LLC
281 NE 32nd Street
Oakland Park, FL 33334 RS 3/12/2026 No No

$15,000,000.00

ASSET BUILDERS, LLC dba MESSAM CONSTRUCTION
220 SW 7th Avenue
South Bay, FL 33493 CS/SD/DS 12/18/2025 Yes Yes

$3,500,000.00

ATLANTIC ROOFING II OF VERO BEACH, INC.
4310 45th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32967 RS 9/17/2026 No No

$60,000,000.00

BDI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
7270 NW 12th Street, Suite 200
Miami, FL 33126 CS/SD 5/7/2026 No No

$6,000,000.00

BIG "D" PAVING COMPANY, INC.
6622 Wallis Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33413 CS/SD/DS 3/12/2026 No Yes

$75,000,000.00

BLACK DIAMOND GENERAL CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED
1930 Commerce Lane, Suite 204
Jupiter, FL 33458

CS/SD/DS 7/16/2026 No No

$2,000,000.00

BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING LLC
12201 SW 128th Court, Suite 107
Miami, FL 33186 HV 10/15/2026 No No

$8,000,000.00

BOWHEAD CONSTRUCTION, LLC
8348 NW 56th Street
Doral, FL 33166 RS 7/16/2026 Yes Yes

$150,000,000.00

BURKE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
10145 NW 19th Street
Doral, FL 33172 CS/SD 12/18/2025 No No

$10,000,000.00

CAMI-AXLE CONSTRUCTION, CORP
8283 NW 64th Street Unit 8
Miami, FL 33166 CS/SD 5/7/2026 No No



$15,000,000.00

CAMPANY ROOF MAINTENANCE ROOFING DIVISION,
LLC
1425 Watertower Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33403

RS 3/12/2026 No No

$4,000,000.00

CERTIFIED ROOFING SPECIALISTS, INC.
3440 NW 25th Ave
Pompano Beach, FL 33069 CS/SD/RS 1/22/2026 No No

$300,000,000.00

CHARLES PERRY PARTNERS, INC. (CPPI)
400 Toney Penna Drive, Suite C
Jupiter, FL 33458 CS/SD/DS 4/23/2026 No No

$1,000,000.00

CLOSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
305 NW 4th Avenue
Okeechobee, FL 34972 CS/SD/DS 11/19/2025 No No

$1,000,000.00

CMM ROOFING, INC.
950 Tamiami Trail Unit 113
Port Charlotte, Florida 33953 RS 11/19/2025 No No

$15,000,000.00

COLTEC ENGINEERING, INC.
12169 SW 131st Avenue
Miami, FL 33186 HV 2/19/2026 No No

$20,000,000.00

COOPER CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AND
CONSULTING, INC.
354 Hiatt Drive, Suite 140
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

CS/SD 11/19/2025 No No

$300,000,000.00

CORE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF FLORIDA, LLC
1641 Worthington Road, Suite 405
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 CS/SD 10/15/2026 No No

$10,000,000.00

COSUGAS, LLC
793 Shotgun Road
Sunrise, FL 33326 CS/SD 3/12/2026 Yes Yes

$5,000,000.00

CPM BUILDERS N.A. LLC
9000 NW 15th Street, Unit 5
Doral, FL 33172 CS/SD 11/19/2025 No No



$12,000,000.00

CROSS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.
PO Box 1299
Crystal Springs, FL 33524 DS 2/19/2026 No No

$5,000,000.00

CROWTHER ROOFING AND SHEET METAL OF
FLORIDA, INC.
2543 Rockfill Road
Fort Myers, FL 33916

RS 6/4/2026 No No

$5,000,000.00

CUNANO BUILDERS CORPORATION
15420 SW 136th Street, Unit 32
Miami, FL 33196 CS/SD/PS/RS 9/17/2026 Yes Yes

$5,000,000.00

DALEY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.
2257 Vista Parkway, Unit 22
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 RS 2/19/2026 No Yes

$15,000,000.00

DAVCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CORP.
4885 Park Ridge Boulevard
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 ES/FA 7/16/2026 No No

$40,000,000.00

DIPOMPEO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
2301 NW 33rd Court, Unit 102
Pompano Beach, FL 33069 CS/SD/DS 3/12/2026 No No

$15,000,000.00

E.C. STOKES MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR, INC.
2001 7th Avenue North
Lake Worth, FL 33461 HV 11/19/2025 No Yes

$15,000,000.00

EAU GALLIE ELECTRIC, INC.
2012 Aurora Road
Melbourne, FL 32935 CS/SD/ES 3/12/2026 No No

$48,000,000.00

EMERALD CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
1086 NW 1st Court
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 CS/SD 3/12/2026 No No

$8,000,000.00

ENVIROWASTE SERVICES GROUP, INC.
18001 Old Cutler Road, Suite 643
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 UU 12/18/2025 No No

$15,000,000.00

FARMER & IRWIN CORP.
3300 Avenue K
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 FA/HV 11/19/2025 No No



$1,000,000,000.00

GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY
1499 West Palmetto Park Drive, Suite 105
Boca Raton, FL 33486 CS/SD 6/4/2026 No No

$1,000,000.00

GODFREY ELECTRIC, INC.
1222 Omar Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33405 ES 8/20/2026 No Yes

$1,000,000.00

GOLDEN KEYS CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC
490 Business Park Way Suite A
Royal Palm Beach FL, 33411 CS/SD/DS/RS 2/19/2026 Yes Yes

$15,000,000.00

GRACE & NAEEM UDDIN, INC.
833 Shotgun Road
Sunrise, FL 33326 CS/SD 11/19/2025 Yes Yes

$3,000,000.00

GRACE ROOFING & SHEET METAL ENTERPRISE LLC
12500 NW 35th Street
Coral Springs, FL 33065 RS 1/22/2026 Yes Yes

$50,000,000.00

H.A. CONTRACTING CORP.
9500 NW 12th Street, Bay 1
Miami, FL 33172 CS/SD 3/12/2026 No No

$12,000,000.00

HATCHER CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, INC.
26 NW 6th Ave Suite #7
Delray Beach, FL 33444 CS/SD/DS 12/18/2025 Yes Yes

$300,000,000.00

HCBECK, LTD. dba THE BECK GROUP
501 East Olas Boulevard, Suites 200-300
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 CS/SD 7/16/2026 No No

$200,000,000.00

HEDRICK BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2200 Centrepark West Drive
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 CS/SD/DS 10/15/2026 No No

$25,000,000.00

HI-TECH ROOFING & SHEETMETAL, LLC
2266 4th Avenue North
Lake Worth, FL 33461 RS 9/17/2026 No No

$30,000,000.00

HYVAC, INC.
312 South Military Trail
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 HV 11/19/2025 No No



$30,000,000.00

INLAND CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING, INC.
1243 Jenks Avenue
Panama City, FL 32401 CS/SD/RS 2/19/2026 No No

$200,000,000.00

JAMES B. PIRTLE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. dba
PIRTLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2101 Vista Parkway, Suite 289
West Palm Beach, FL 33411

CS/SD/DS 6/4/2026 No No

$50,000,000.00

JOHNSON-LAUX CONSTRUCTION, LLC
650 Garden Commerce Parkway, Suite 100
Winter Garden, FL 34787 CS/SD 6/4/2026 No No

$500,000,000.00

KAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY FLORIDA, LLC
701 Northpoint Parkway, #400
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 CS/SD 9/17/2026 No No

$150,000,000.00

KAUFMAN LYNN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
3185 South Congress Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33445 CS/SD/DS 1/22/2026 No No

$1,000,000.00

KAZARS ELECTRIC, INC.
10600 Land O’ Lakes Boulevard
Land O’ Lakes, FL 34638 ES 1/22/2026 No No

$25,000,000.00

LEBOLO CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.
2100 Corporate Drive
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 CS/SD 11/19/2025 No Yes

$35,000,000.00

LEGO CONSTRUCTION CO.
1011 Sunnybrook Road, Suite 905
Miami, FL 33136 CS/SD/DS/RS 12/18/2025 No No

$35,000,000.00

LTG SPORTS TURF ONE LLC
2240 West Woolbright Road, Suite 411
Boynton Beach, FL 33426 CS/SD 3/12/2026 No No

$10,000,000.00

LUNACON ENGINEERING GROUP, CORP.
16890 South Dixie Highway
Miami, FL 33157 CS/SD 10/15/2026 No No

$25,000,000.00

MBR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
1020 NW 51st Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 CS/SD/DS 8/20/2026 No No



$350,000,000.00

MOSS & ASSOCIATES, LLC
6363 NW 6th Way
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 CS/SD 7/16/2026 No No

$2,000,000.00

NEXT DIMENSION CONSTRUCTION INC.
13624 South Highway 441
Summerfield, FL 34491 RS 7/16/2026 No No

$300,000,000.00

OHLA BUILDING, INC.
7795 Hooper Road
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 CS/SD/DS 1/22/2026 No No

$15,000,000.00

P & A ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, INC.
4495 35th Street
Orlando, FL 32811 RS 9/17/2026 No No

$5,000,000.00

PEREZ-BORROTO CONSTRUCTION LLC
8895 North Military Trail, #204-D
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 CS/SD/DS 8/20/2026 No No

$50,000,000.00

PERSONS SERVICES CORP.
1835 South Perimeter Road, Suite 175
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 CS/SD 4/23/2026 No No

$150,000,000.00

PROCTOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC
2050 US Highway 1, Suite 200
Vero Beach, FL 32960 CS/SD/DS 2/19/2026 No No

$25,000,000.00

PROPERTIES OF ELEGANT DISTINCTION, LLC
3471 High Ridge Rd
Boynton Beach, FL 33416 CS/SD/DS/RS 11/19/2025 No No

$2,000,000.00

RALPH DELLA-PIETRA INC.
880 Jupiter Park Drive, #13
Jupiter, FL 33458 CS/SD/DS 10/15/2026 No No

$10,000,000.00

RANDOLPH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
1191 North Federal Highway, Suite #1
Delray Beach, FL 33483 CS/SD 9/17/2026 Yes Yes

$20,000,000.00

RIO-BAK CORPORATION
12773 West Forest Hill Boulevard, Suite 210
Wellington, FL 33414 CS/SD/DS 3/12/2026 No No



$30,000,000.00

ROBLING ARCHITECTURE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
101 Walker Avenue
Greenacres, FL 33463 CS/SD/DS 6/4/2026 No No

$10,000,000.00

RYCARS CONSTRUCTION, LLC
501 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1400
Tampa, FL 33602 RS 5/7/2026 No No

$1,400,000.00

S3S CONSTRUCTION, INC.
7320 Griffin Road, Suite 222
Davie, FL 33314 CS/SD/DS 7/16/2026 Yes Yes

$5,000,000.00

SLEIMAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
2801 NW 74th Avenue, Suite 214
Miami, FL 33122 CS/SD 9/17/2026 Yes Yes

$2,500,000.00

SOUTHERN BLEACHER COMPANY, INC.
801 5th Street
Graham, TX 76450 CS/SD 2/19/2026 No No

$80,000,000.00

STATE CONTRACTING & ENGINEERING CORPORATION
5391 North Nob Hill Road
Sunrise, FL 33351 CS/SD 9/17/2026 No No

$1,000,000,000.00

SUFFOLK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. dba
SUFFOLK
426 Clematis Street
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

CS/SD 6/4/2026 No No

$100,000,000.00

T&G CORPORATION dba T&G CONSTRUCTORS
4731 West Atlantic Avenue, Suite B-20
Delray Beach, FL 33445 CS/SD 8/20/2026 No No

$750,000.00

TALBOT ROOFING, LLC
3065 Jupiter Park Circle, Suite 5
Jupiter, FL 33458 RS 10/15/2026 No Yes

$5,000,000.00

THE BG GROUP, LLC
3640 Carlton Place
Boca Raton, FL 33496 DS 8/20/2026 No No

$75,000,000.00

THE MORGANTI GROUP, INC.
1662 North US Highway 1, Suite C
Jupiter, FL 34997 CS/SD 7/16/2026 No No



$2,000,000.00

THE ROOF AUTHORITY, INC.
6771 North Old Dixie Highway
Fort Pierce, FL 34946 RS 6/4/2026 No No

$600,000,000.00

THE WEITZ COMPANY, LLC
1400 Centrepark Boulevard, Suite 700
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 CS/SD/DS 3/12/2026 No No

$75,000,000.00

THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2056 Vista Parkway, Suite 275
West Palm Beach, FL 33411 CS/SD/DS 6/4/2026 No No

$1,500,000.00

TLC CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, CORP
1301 West Copans Road, Building G, Suite 1
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 RS 10/15/2026 No No

$5,000,000.00

TRIPLE M ROOFING CORP.
914 NW 19th Avenue
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311 RS 2/19/2026 No No

$750,000.00

TYSON DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION LLC
15560 69th Drive North
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 CS/SD/DS 11/19/2025 No Yes

$5,000,000.00

UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC OF FLORIDA, INC.
6784 NW 17th Avenue
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 ES/FA 3/12/2026 No Yes

$150,000,000.00

VERDEX CONSTRUCTION LLC
1501 Belvedere Road, Suite 200
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 CS/SD 7/16/2026 No No

$3,000,000.00

VERO BEACH ROOFING, INC.
835 10th Avenue SW
Vero Beach, FL 32962 RS 4/23/2026 No No

$6,000,000.00

VOTUM CONSTRUCTION LLC
1405 West Colonial Drive, Suite A
Orlando, FL 32804 CS/SD 1/22/2026 Yes Yes

$25,000,000.00

WALKER DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION CO.
2715 Pinewood Avenue
West Palm Beach, FL 33407 CS/SD 4/23/2026 No Yes



$7,000,000.00

WEATHER GUARD INDUSTRIES/SMJ METALS, LLC.
3000 SW 15th Street Suite F
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 RS 5/7/2026 No No

$2,000,000.00

WGM QUALITY PAINTING, INC.
536 Tall Pines Road
Haverhill, FL 33415 CS/SD 7/16/2026 Yes Yes

$350,000,000.00

WHARTON-SMITH, INC.
750 Monroe Road
Sanford, FL 32771 CS/SD 1/22/2026 No No


